USED ON

E——
MODEL SECTION QUAN.
CREw3 AD=1 D} 1

NFL=4F=100

LIST NO.

REWV.

GEAR PLATE ASSEMBLY

(TITLE)

LIST SECTIONS

. ELECTRICAL / MECHANICAL  (f \-2)
2. HARDWARE (f3-5)
3 RAW—MATERIALS—

4. SUPPORTING DRAWINGS (Pqé)
~5-SPECHRICATIONS—
~6—OOSE+FEMS—
~7—PARTS-PECULIAR—

TYPED \2-4-59

cHECKED B &’
approveD_ (o,




Vil FThAING LD Bodldilie

PROJ. NO.

o MODEL NFl=4iF=100 LIST NO. IPL~sP=100
5 I i B ssve JA[SICIOIEL T 1 T T T T T T T T Isweer 1 of & smeers
Sele I w DWG
€=|z5l p PART NO. REV/|SIZE DESCRIPTION REF SYMBOLS
a g“ L
EIECTRICAL COMPCKENTS AND MECHANICAL PARTS
PR ET=101=kl (AF) 1| lamp, Incandescent, Frosted o3
Fhn CB=12T=1 C| k| Capacitor, Variable, Air, 12,5-270 uuf Cl67 4,B
P2 CS=121 - B | 2| Casting, Inertia Wheel For PM=l16,153
Ph| lramn 1| Gear, Spur, 2" P
gl CRe132 c| 1| Gear, Spur, 2" PD, Special Hub
Fn CRe133 A| 1| Gear, Split, 2" PD
F R GRe13L 1| Gear, Spur, 11/2L® PD Used on A=1515
F R Al 2 Split, 3"
5 'E.?ng’;s' 1 gf:ff,’ Shir .3753? PD (1)A-1517
PR IDw 351 4 | Dial, MF Used cn f=1LL2
i, ID= 352 Dial, RF Used on A=1L39
1 MS=536 B | 1| Plate, RF Dial Support Used on A= 1023
F MS=1208 C | L| Plate, Gear
1 MS«1209 1| Bracket, Inertia Wheel
1 1S-1210 1| Bracket, Gear Mounting
1 MS-1211 1| Bracket, Gear Mounting -
THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION MAMARONECK , NEW YORK |CHECKED APPROVED

FORN NO.(06 REV.E-18-59




N all . h TR Vel E o ekl S e

B MODEL NPl=LP=a 100 PROJ. NO. LIST No. [Pl=iP= 100
Ez MATRSINL 5157 issue AL JCOIDIE] | | 68 OF 05 B 5 T ]sueer OF ©  SHEETS
bl BB DWG
-1zl P PART NO. REV|SIZE DESCRIPTION REF SYMBOLS
a g“ L
FIECTRICAL COMPOKENTS AND MECHANICAL PARTS
1 PHie327 G | 1 | Hub, RF Dial Support Plate Used on 4-1023
1 Teii16 B | T | Inertia Wheel, 1/k ID (Machined) Casting = CS=121
1 Phiel; 521 B| 1| Shaft, Gear For GRe«131
1 PHel53 A | 2| Inertia Wheel, 3/8 ID (Machined) Casting = CS=121
i Pl Shia2 18 1 | Shaft, Hollow, 1/k ID, 3/8 0D, 2=3/16 Long
1 PH=li55 B| 1| Hub, MF Dial Used on A=1LL2
2 Peli5T=1 A| 1] Collaer, Friction Drive
o 'PM691FS1.812B 1 | Shaft, 1/i D X 1-13/16 Long )
1 PM691RF3. 062B 1| Shaft, 1/4 D X 3 Long (1)A-1515 | T5=3 on £=3512
1 Py 70 A | 1| Shaft, Gear For GR=133
1 PHel; 98 1 | Stop Screw, Gear For GRe131
1 PMe 585 1| Stop Spacer, Gear For GRe131
PR RVLATRD502C 2 | Resistor, Variabls, Composition, 5K, 2W ®Output® R205
Ph SPe128-2 1| Spring, Friction Drive
P SW=201 E| 1| Index, Switch
P 41 TSellT=2 1| Socket, L=mp XI-103
THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION MAMARONECK, NEW YORK | CHECKED i i,

FORNM N0.106 REV.B-10-59




GESH PLATY ASSEMBIY

o MODEL Fl=AFe 100 PROJ. NO. LIST NOo. NPL=:P= 100
5 _ b it Do ssue JAIBICIDIE] T 1 1T 1 11 SHEET 3 OF 6  SHEETS
5‘2 =N DWG :
e=-(z3lp PART NO. REV|SIZE DESCRIPTION REF SYMBOLS
g 3¢
HARDWARE
F 1] |aN565D6=X3 1| Setscrew, 6=32 X 3/16 long 2 used on A= 1139
) 12 used on A-1517
L ] ANS65D6=H5 1 | Setscrew, 6=32 X 3/8 long Used on Ae 112
BB=l0f=l - 1 | Bearing, Thrust, 1/L ID X 1/16 thick QCuan, a5 required
P i |06 1| Bearing, Thrust, 3/8 I X 1/32 thick Quan, s required
PR EB=117=5 2 | Bearing, Kylon, 1/4 ID
PR EB=117=6 2 | Bearing, Nylon, 1/h ID
Pl EB=117=9 2 | Bearing, Nylon, 3/8 I
PQ E5=117=10 2| Bearing, Kylom, 3/8 I
PR CU=20Lek 1| Clzup, Cable
P B TY=100-1 1| Eyelst Used oo £=1L39
P B E¥alD0wZ 1| Eyelet Used on Ae1L);2
M DVEOLYRN 1| Lockwasher, External For Mounting SWe201
P | |D=04mN 1| Lockwasher, External
THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION MAMARONECK , NEW YORK |CHECKED LPPROVED

FORN RC.108 wIv. 5-18-59




UEAH Yl&a'iE ADDLEMOLY

o ATERIAL LIST MODEL IFLmiPe100 PROJ NO. L1ST No. NPL=AP= 100
® ’ s issue_ [ZTKICIDIE] | N I Isegey i 'S Jor 0 SHEETS
orlE I'n DWG
c=-|zgl p PART NO. REV|SIZE DESCRIPTION auk S e
5 §= L

HARDWARE
PR =112 1 | Ring, "C", Retaining
r x YA-127 1 Washer, &j‘ Q}—xa;l.‘?"m mq.
FR WA=129 1 | Washer, Friction

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK , NEW YORK

CHECKED

APPROVED

FORN XO.I06 RCV.E-16-89




ULAEL TLELD ASOoLlIDLL

o MODEL PLl=’P= 100 PROJ. NO. LIST No. IPL=P=100

MATERIAL LIST :
52 wssue (AL |CIDIE] | B TS N ]| Jsueer L oF 6  sHEETS
SelE | N DWG
-3 3 PART NO. REV|SIZE DESCRIPTION REF SYMBOLS
e [3FL

HARDWARE

PN INI2SMRN 1 | lockwasher, Internal For Mtge. PM=LT0
P11 LWI3TRN 1 | Lockwasher, Internal For Mtg. R205
Pl NTHOLLOENS 1| Nut, Hexagan For Mtg. PM=4L70
P Is NTHO6328N8 1| Nut, Bexagon
ik NTH2526BK1l: - 1| Kut, Hexagon For Mtg., PMal;70
P NTH3732BN16 1| Kut, Hexagon For Mtg. R205
PR [PN99-062-7 2 | Pin, Spring Used on £=1515
7B ScBSoLLORNS 1| Screw, Machine For Mig. SW=201
P |11]| |SCBSDO632BNS 1| Screw, Machine
PR SCBS06328K12 1| Screw, Machine For Mtg, C167
Pl SCFS0632E5 1| Screw, Mzchine For Stop Spacer
P 1 TE=10L=2 1] Lug, Solder, Locking For YI=103 Gnd,
g ¢ TE=llle2 1| Iazg, Solder For R205
P |2 To=llT=2 1| Spacer, 3/8 Leng, 1/h D., Fo, 6 For Mtg, C167
P 1 TE=117=22 1| Spacer, 1/8 ILong, 1/h D., No, 8 For ¥ige SWe=201
THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION MAMARONECK , NEW YORK |CHECKED APPROVED

FORNM N0 108 REY. - 18-59




CLEN FERDL EOOLUIDId
o MODEL NPleiPe 100 PROJ. NO. LIST NO. NFlesP= 100
8 g oy issuE JAIZICIDIEL T 1 T T T 1T T T T T Jsweer © oF & sneevs
SEE IN DWG
T© = 58 P PART NO. REV|SIZE DESCRIPTION REF SYMBOLS
g [3=[L
1 SUPPRTING DRAWINGS

0 11023 - B |1 | Support Plate Assembly, RF Dial Used on 2e1439

1 4=1515 A |1 | MF Dial Shaft Assembly y -

1 A=1139 . A RF Dial Assembly -

1 e 1 )2 MF Dial Assembly 3

1 KP=100 (84=1517) . Gear Panel Assembly

RAW MATERTALS

P K BSe100 1| Solder, Soft
Lk - vac22(1)U0 2 | Wire, Insulated, Solid For XI-103 Gmd,

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK , NEW YORK

CHECKED

APPROVED

FORNM MO.106 REV.E-16-59




Ms NWH 1od pesTA?y [ GIT9T| G°Z°1| 1 DO /T12/%
Pl NWE I9d pasTASY [ G68ST| % a [99/L/¢
NWZ 190 posTAoyg |TLGT b4 D [99/C1/
AMJ -9 rry 'bzZi-3ao ,QT._szm aod pestaay LZ16 1 4 g9/22/5

&~ ¢ °Joa 03 GIST=V (1) pPPe| W "

ﬁS. N '490°CUT69~Hd ©3 H90°¢=6Gy=Wd *Bud| . "
R P TA18° TI169=Wd ©03 HI8°T1=6SG%=Wd *8Yd | v8Zs 4 V ' [19=81~=¢
ddV |'MHD NOILJINOSIA |#NWI | 3O9Vd | ‘A3 | 31V0
ON 123r0OMd 001-dV T300W

PaTSAYIaN 2808 M¥aive whinnodr 3wl LI3IHS NOISIAZY




